STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1986 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1	
Two (2)  OCT 16 1980 77-036 Mod. 2	
the second secon	HISTERED BY (If other than block 5) CODE
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Washington, D. C. 20555	
7 CONTRACTOR CODE FACILITY CO.	DE 3 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Claire Merrill  Street city. 1010 Fifth Avenue and /IP New York, NY 10028	MODIFICATION OF NRC-16-77-036
2 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in black 12. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.  Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation, or as amended, by one of the following methods:	
d) By signing and returningcopies of this amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each capy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.	
31X0200.707 70-19-08	B1566 (Deobligate \$2,500.00)
11. THIS BLOCK APPLIES JONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS	000011gate \$2,000.00)
(a) This Change Order is issued dursuant to	
The Changes set form in block 12 are made to the above numbered contract/order.  (b) The above numbered contract forder is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in block 12.  (c) This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to authority of	
A. This modification ratifies the earlier agreement between the NRC Project Officer and the Contractor to terminate this contract effort, by mutual agreement of the parties, at the conclusion of Phase II of the contract.	
B. The Contractor has received the sum of \$5,005.00 on account of work and services performed, or articles delivered, under the completed portion of the contract. The Government acknowledges the right of the Contractor to retain such paymen. The parties agree that such sum constitutes the total amount to which the Contractor is entitled.	
C. Accordingly, this agreement deobligates \$2,500.00 as the contract price is reduced from \$7,505.00 to \$5,005.00.	
POOR ORIGINAL	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in black 8, as here.	etafore changed, remain unchanged and in full ferce and effect
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED X CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 3 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE	
BY Law Oush Merrill  (Signature of person outhorized to sign)	BY Signature of Contracting Officers
15 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 10 DATE SIGNED	18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Type or print) 19 DATE SIGNED
CLAIRE BIRSH MERRIL 10/3/80	Mary Jo Mattia OCT 1 g 1989